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4
19:40

1640 m
 

Autostart

1:A PRIS 18 322, 1640 A
3-14-åriga 35.001 - 125.000 NOK.18000-9000-6000-4500-3500-3000-3000-3000 NOK 

1
1640

Touch Of Something
4j. br S (Strong Knight - Mountain Dream)

Trainer: Monika Fremstad
Besitzer: Camilla Iren Bråten /Hattfjelld

Monika Fremstad

2021: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    5.089 2020: 10 Starts - 0 Siege - 4 Plätze    44.27816,9 49.368
31.01 Leangen 3 18,6 2140A 20,7 Fremstad R.M.G. Red Red Wine*, Monetary Canter*, 
28.12 Leangen 3 19,7 2140A 5,4 Dalen Carillo I.V.*, Magic Messi*, Touch Of Somet
28.11 Leangen U 19,3 2140A 15,4 Fremstad
14.09 Leangen 4 18,8l2160B 12,1 Fremstad
26.08 Bjerke U 15,9l2100A 218,3 Garberg Global Bred To Win*, Jolene B.R.*, N.Y. Em

2 N.Y. Applause
6j. br H (Andover Hall - S.J.'s Majesty)

Trainer: Jomar Blekkan
Besitzer: Kolbjørn O. Selmer /Trondhei

Jomar Blekkan

2021: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 2020: 11 Starts - 1 Sieg - 5 Plätze    44.78716,9 47.841
18.01 Leangen U 20,6 2140A 13,5 Blekkan Evita Va Bene*, Fit For Fortissimo*, Global 
28.12 Leangen unpl 2140A 32,6 Blekkan Way To Go*, Sue*, Fit For Fortissimo
14.12 Leangen 4 17,4 1640A 4,9 Blekkan Fit For Fortissimo*, Calypso Titan*, Mr. Sha
05.10 Leangen U 16,6 2140A 9,4 Blekkan
07.09 Leangen 3 20,3 2140A 4,8 Blekkan With A Mission*, Matt Dillon L.K.*, N.Y. Appl

3 Magic Messi
5j. mbr W (Thai Tanic - Andorra B.R.)

Trainer: Johnny Grorud
Besitzer: Johnny Grorud /Opphaug

Jomar Grande Rabban

2021: 2 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    7.125 2020: 7 Starts - 0 Siege - 3 Plätze    26.97419,3 40.207
31.01 Leangen 5 18,8 2140A 8,4 Rabban R.M.G. Red Red Wine*, Monetary Canter*, 
04.01 Leangen 3 18,3 2140A 4,7 Rabban Belfort Rags Racer Coin*
28.12 Leangen 2 19,5 2140A 8,0 Rabban Carillo I.V.*, Magic Messi*, Touch Of Somet
21.12 Leangen 3 20,5 2160B 26,3 Rabban Goldina Grim*, Racer Coin*, Magic Messi
14.12 Leangen 6 19,3 2160B 24,6 Rabban Carillo I.V.*, Racer Coin*, Conseila's Hope

4 Sue
4j. br W (Great Challenger - Scream)

Trainer: Torarin Lamvik
Besitzer: Lamvik Project

Edvard Kristiansen

2021: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 2020: 9 Starts - 2 Siege - 3 Plätze    70.74416,3 70.744
18.01 Leangen unpll2140A 2,4 Kristiansen Evita Va Bene*, Fit For Fortissimo*, Global 
28.12 Leangen 2 17,0 2140A 10,2 Bjørnbeth Way To Go*, Sue*, Fit For Fortissimo
24.11 Bjerke 6 15,9 2100A 11,4 Dalen The Red Explosion*, Visconti*, Gone With T
09.11 Leangen 2 17,0 2140A 5,4 Melby Way To Go*, Sue*, K.L.M. L'american
05.10 Leangen 4 16,1 2140A 4,8 Melby

5 Global U.S.A.
7j. mbr S (Dream Vacation - Frisky Fleur)

Trainer: Edvin Monseth
Besitzer: Edvin Monseth-Monica Steins

Inge Melby

2021: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    7.125 2020: 5 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    9.16117,7 49.041
18.01 Leangen 3 18,8 2140A 13,3 Melby Evita Va Bene*, Fit For Fortissimo*, Global 
16.11 Leangen 5 17,7 2160B 48,6 Melby Super Winner*, K.L.M. L'american*, Fit For 
09.11 Leangen U 22,1l2140A 13,1 Sørmo Way To Go*, Sue*, K.L.M. L'american
07.07 Momarken 6 17,7 2140A 45,4 Skiaker
24.06 Biri U 15,8 2100A 39,2 Skiaker

6 Calypso Titan
5j. sv W (Thai Tanic - Be My Mistress)

Trainer: Torkil Steinshaug
Besitzer: Stall Calypso Gutta

Torkil Steinshaug

2021: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    3.053 2020: 14 Starts - 1 Sieg - 5 Plätze    64.12717,4 76.342
18.01 Leangen 6 19,3 2140A 11,2 Steinshaug Evita Va Bene*, Fit For Fortissimo*, Global 
28.12 Leangen U 19,9 2140A 27,4 Wolden Way To Go*, Sue*, Fit For Fortissimo
14.12 Leangen 2 16,8 1640A 41,3 Steinshaug Fit For Fortissimo*, Calypso Titan*, Mr. Sha
07.12 Leangen 6 17,7 2140A 22,2 Mogset
09.11 Leangen 4 17,7 2140A 119,2 Steinshaug Way To Go*, Sue*, K.L.M. L'american

7 Baltic On Line
7j. br S (Rite On Line - Baltic Traffic)

Trainer: Knut Brevik
Besitzer: Knut Brevik /Agdenes

Dag-Sveinung Dalen

2021: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    5.089 2020: 14 Starts - 1 Sieg - 3 Plätze    44.27817,9 100.772
04.01 Leangen 3 17,1 2140A 23,1 Melby Fit For Fortissimo Florentin*
28.12 Leangen 4 19,9 2140B M 39,5 Amundsen El Muro B.R.*, F.X. Fragola*, Man Of Steel
14.12 Leangen 5 17,5 1640A 73,8 Melby Fit For Fortissimo*, Calypso Titan*, Mr. Sha
26.10 Leangen U 21,8 2140A 16,2 Mjøen Jazmine B.R.*, Florentin*, Jacko Line
12.10 Leangen 3 18,5 2160B M 5,4 Amundsen

8 Evita Va Bene
7j. br S (Cecena Ås - Wiona Laylock)

Trainer: Dagfinn Jessen
Besitzer: Dagfinn Jessen-Randi Brems

Thomas Mjøen

2021: 2 Starts - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    23.920 2020: 8 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    9.16116,1 110.727
18.01 Leangen 1 18,1 2140A 18,3 Mjøen Evita Va Bene*, Fit For Fortissimo*, Global 
04.01 Leangen 4 18,3 2140A 26,9 Mjøen Fit For Fortissimo Florentin*
07.12 Leangen 8 18,4 2140A 57,4 Haga
16.11 Leangen 7 18,6 2160B 79,9 Berg-Almaas Super Winner*, K.L.M. L'american*, Fit For 
05.10 Leangen dis 2140A 24,8 Mjøen

9 Man Of Steel
5j. br W (Ken Warkentin - Pejla Håleryd)

Trainer: Magne Olsen
Besitzer: Team Steel

Magne Olsen

2021: 2 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    8.143 2020: 16 Starts - 0 Siege - 6 Plätze    61.58217,1 118.049
31.01 Leangen 6 16,7 1640A 26,9 Olsen R.M.G. Dancing Queen*, With A Mission*, Is
18.01 Leangen 4 18,8 2140A 40,5 Olsen Evita Va Bene*, Fit For Fortissimo*, Global 
28.12 Leangen 3 19,5 2140B M 13,6 Lamvik El Muro B.R.*, F.X. Fragola*, Man Of Steel
28.11 Leangen unpll2140A 67,6 Olsen
16.11 Leangen 6 17,7 2140A 12,5 Olsen Classic Sun*, Yesyesyes*, Giorgio B.R.

10 Racer Coin
8j. br W (Racer Bourbon - Simb Coin)

Trainer: Thor Arne Larsen
Besitzer: Thor Arne Larsen /Svorkmo

Andre H. Stensen

2021: 2 Starts - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    12.214 2020: 10 Starts - 0 Siege - 5 Plätze    29.51919,0 41.733
31.01 Leangen dis 2140A 5,7 Steinshaug R.M.G. Red Red Wine*, Monetary Canter*, 
04.01 Leangen 1 18,0 2140A 6,6 Steinshaug Belfort Rags Racer Coin*
28.12 Leangen dis 2140A 4,9 Wolden Carillo I.V.*, Magic Messi*, Touch Of Somet
21.12 Leangen 2 20,5 2160B 4,8 Steinshaug Goldina Grim*, Racer Coin*, Magic Messi
14.12 Leangen 2 19,0 2160B 7,6 Steinshaug Carillo I.V.*, Racer Coin*, Conseila's Hope

Ergebnis: Quoten:


